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Men / 10 / 17 yrs.
Session: 02

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 7 1 6T 2 2* 6T 1 

*David Ramirez239
Central Coast- NC

4.800 4.000 3.6004.0004.7004.500Diff:1 
8.7508.000 8.850 8.700 9.1509.350Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
78.40013.150 12.35012.700 14.15013.55012.500Final:

Place: 5T 2 12T 4 5 1 2 

*Brendan Friele489
Gymcats- NV

4.800 3.800 3.7003.8004.2004.300Diff:2 
9.3508.450 8.700 8.450 8.9509.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
77.55012.750 13.05012.250 13.85012.90012.750Final:

Place: 5T 5 1 7 2* 4T 3 

Misha Romo667
SCATS- SC

4.000 4.000 3.7004.0003.5004.000Diff:3 
8.7508.750 8.900 9.300 9.1509.400Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
77.45013.150 12.45013.300 13.40012.40012.750Final:

Place: 1 4 2 1 29T 24T 4 

*Wade Nelson666
SCATS- SC

5.400 3.600 3.3004.0003.8004.600Diff:4 
7.9508.750 8.800 9.250 8.0509.600Exec:

__.___-0.100 __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
77.00011.650 11.25013.250 15.00012.60013.250Final:

Place: 2T 21 14* 5 4 18T 5 

*Emilio Bracken Serra521
Head Over Heels- NC

4.800 3.600 3.5003.6003.3004.900Diff:5 
8.0008.000 8.050 8.550 9.3508.850Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
74.40012.950 11.50012.150 13.55011.35012.900Final:

Place: 21T 14T 6T 8* 11T 13T 6 

Adam Man141
Bayshore Elite-NC

4.000 2.900 3.5003.6002.9004.000Diff:6 
8.3008.000 8.650 9.400 9.4009.350Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
73.70012.300 11.80012.700 13.35011.55012.000Final:

Place: 2T 40 4 14 1 6T 7 

*Tyler Burgess488
Gymcats- NV

4.000 4.100 3.7003.6004.0004.000Diff:7 
8.6508.900 5.150 9.200 9.2009.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
73.60013.300 12.35012.800 13.1009.15012.900Final:

Place: 17T 16T 10 18 7T 13T 8 

Connor Linford250
Clovis- NC

4.000 3.400 3.1003.6003.0004.000Diff:8 
8.7008.050 8.500 8.950 9.2008.850Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
73.35012.600 11.80012.550 12.85011.50012.050Final:

Place: 43 11 3 22 27T 3 9 

*Max Morelos123
BGA- SC

4.000 3.700 3.5004.0003.3004.000Diff:9 
9.1007.150 8.600 9.150 8.0008.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300ND:
73.10011.700 12.60013.150 12.60011.90011.150Final:

Place: 33T 3 20T 24 10 15 10 

Bodi Szabo4
Accel- NC

3.200 3.400 3.3004.2004.2004.000Diff:10 
8.4507.900 8.600 7.800 8.9509.200Exec:

__.___-0.300 __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
72.90012.350 11.75012.000 12.40012.80011.600Final:
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Men / 10 / 17 yrs.
Session: 02

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 26T 19 26 8* 21 8T 11 

Morgan Stump480
Gym Zone- NC

4.000 3.400 3.2003.5003.3004.200Diff:11 
9.0507.950 8.150 8.300 8.6509.350Exec:

__.___-0.300 __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
72.75012.050 12.25011.800 13.35011.45011.850Final:

Place: 17T 20 18* 16 11T 16 12 

Dillon Schaffer709
Seawind- SC

4.000 3.500 2.4003.4002.8003.700Diff:12 
9.3008.350 8.600 8.650 8.8008.950Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
72.45012.300 11.70012.050 12.95011.40012.050Final:

Place: 17T 13 5 37 9 18T 13 

*Samuel Walker91
Aspire- AZ

3.600 3.900 2.9003.9003.8003.400Diff:13 
8.6008.650 7.900 8.850 8.6007.950Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
72.05012.500 11.50012.750 11.55011.70012.050Final:

Place: 10 37 6T 15 19T 8* 14 

Bryson Brandon248
Clovis- NC

4.000 3.600 3.4003.6003.1003.900Diff:14 
8.8508.450 6.400 9.100 8.5009.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
71.90012.100 12.25012.700 13.0009.50012.350Final:

Place: 31T 9 18* 36 14T 11 15 

Alexander Vasquez424
Gym Olympica- SC

4.000 3.700 3.3003.4003.8003.800Diff:15 
8.8507.900 8.200 8.650 8.5008.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300ND:
71.80012.200 12.15012.050 11.70012.00011.700Final:

Place: 16 23T 36 12* 13 12 16 

*Aaron Shreiner591
North Valley- AZ

4.000 3.900 3.0003.6003.4004.000Diff:16 
8.9008.150 7.850 7.400 8.3509.150Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
71.70012.250 11.90011.000 13.15011.25012.150Final:

Place: 4 10 20T 12* 38T 37T 17 

*Isaac Erickson809
USA Gym Flairs- AZ

4.000 3.800 3.1003.3003.3003.800Diff:17 
7.6009.050 8.650 8.700 7.1509.150Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
71.60010.950 10.70012.000 13.15011.95012.850Final:

Place: 36T 8 6T 21 40T 24T 18 

Dean-o Roberts764
Stanford- NC

4.000 4.100 3.5004.2004.3005.000Diff:18 
7.7506.550 7.950 8.500 6.8008.800Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
71.35010.900 11.25012.700 12.70012.25011.550Final:

Place: 30 14T 23 10* 33* 18T 19 

Matthew Zeigler278
Elevate- NC

4.000 2.700 3.2003.4003.0003.700Diff:19 
8.3008.050 8.550 8.500 8.5509.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
71.15011.250 11.50011.900 13.20011.55011.750Final:

Place: 8T 30 40T 25 7T 2 20 

*Khamaree Thomas816
USA Gym Flairs- AZ

3.200 3.600 3.4003.4002.7003.800Diff:20 
9.5008.600 7.900 7.250 9.0009.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
71.10012.600 12.90010.350 12.25010.60012.400Final:
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Men / 10 / 17 yrs.
Session: 02

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 14T 36 22 27 6 8* 21 

Ethan Rolandelli348
Game Time- NC

3.200 3.400 3.4003.6003.3003.900Diff:21 
8.8508.300 6.350 8.350 9.3009.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
70.85012.700 12.25011.950 12.1009.65012.200Final:

Place: 23 7 42 28* 27T 4T 22 

Joseph Conley140
Bayshore Elite-NC

3.200 3.300 3.3002.9003.2003.400Diff:22 
9.1508.550 9.100 7.700 8.4008.850Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
70.75011.700 12.45010.300 12.05012.30011.950Final:

Place: 8T 41 11 3 14T 34T 23T

Caleb Gurman249
Clovis- NC

4.800 3.500 3.1003.3002.4004.100Diff:23T
7.7508.300 6.500 9.150 8.7009.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
70.70012.200 10.85012.450 13.9008.90012.400Final:

Place: 33T 23T 33 6 25T 21T 23T

Eoin Hempenstall780
Technique Gym- NC

4.000 3.400 3.3003.6002.9004.300Diff:23T
8.0007.300 8.350 7.700 8.3509.500Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
70.70011.750 11.30011.300 13.50011.25011.600Final:

Place: 24T 12 14T 26 35T 28T 25 

Jaxon Williams913
Yorba Linda- SC

3.200 3.400 2.7003.8003.4003.500Diff:25 
8.4508.500 8.400 8.350 7.8009.000Exec:

__.___-0.100 __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
70.40011.200 11.15012.150 12.20011.80011.900Final:

Place: 11 26 12T 19 32 42 26 

Luke Rodriguez277
Elevate- NC

3.600 3.300 2.4003.4003.6004.500Diff:26 
8.0507.800 7.350 8.850 8.1009.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
70.15011.400 10.45012.250 12.80010.95012.300Final:

Place: 12T 33T 31 17 14T 39 27 

Jake Brandon154
Broadway- SC

4.000 3.000 3.2003.6002.9003.900Diff:27 
7.4508.350 7.500 7.850 9.2009.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
69.85012.200 10.65011.450 12.90010.40012.250Final:

Place: 24T 16T 28 34T 22T 30T 28 

Nicholas Troxell905
Xteme Gymnastics- AZ

3.200 3.400 2.9003.2003.6003.500Diff:28 
8.2008.400 7.900 8.450 8.4508.550Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
69.75011.850 11.10011.650 11.75011.50011.900Final:

Place: 12T 29 24T 20 29T 41 29 

Noah Campbell90
Aspire- AZ

4.000 3.300 2.8002.9003.0003.300Diff:29 
7.7008.950 7.650 8.950 8.3508.750Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
69.65011.650 10.50011.850 12.75010.65012.250Final:

Place: 38* 22 30 28* 14T 37T 30 

Owen Sullivan710
Seawind- SC

3.200 3.200 2.1003.0002.9003.500Diff:30 
8.6007.900 8.400 8.800 9.0008.850Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
69.15012.200 10.70011.500 12.05011.30011.400Final:
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Men / 10 / 17 yrs.
Session: 02

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 38* 6 40T 39 19T 17 31 

*Connor Koepp372
Go For It USA- NV

2.400 3.300 3.0002.8003.6003.500Diff:31 
8.6007.900 8.750 7.850 8.8008.800Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
69.00012.100 11.60010.350 11.20012.35011.400Final:

Place: 28T 31 14* 32 24 34T 32 

Camden Ogawa763
Stanford- NC

4.000 3.900 2.6003.6002.9003.900Diff:32 
8.2507.900 7.600 8.550 7.9007.850Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
68.95011.800 10.85012.150 11.85010.50011.800Final:

Place: 21T 16T 27 33 25T 46 33 

Hudson Kerby812
USA Gym Flairs- AZ

2.800 2.200 2.2002.6002.7003.300Diff:33 
7.3008.700 8.800 9.450 9.5509.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
68.30011.750 9.50011.750 11.80011.50012.000Final:

Place: 17T 42 24T 10* 33* 32 34 

Luke Martin734
South Coast- SC

4.000 2.700 3.1003.6002.4003.600Diff:34 
7.9008.450 6.350 8.250 8.5509.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
68.10011.250 11.00011.850 13.2008.75012.050Final:

Place: 14T 38 29 23 35T 26T 35 

Conner Weems92
Aspire- AZ

4.000 2.200 3.2002.8002.7003.700Diff:35 
8.0008.500 6.650 9.050 9.0008.550Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
68.05011.200 11.20011.550 12.5509.35012.200Final:

Place: 40 25 34T 38 42T 21T 36 

Kyle Ferraro336
GW- SC

2.200 2.900 3.4002.4002.9003.500Diff:36 
7.9007.800 8.250 8.850 7.9009.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
67.20010.800 11.30011.250 11.40011.15011.300Final:

Place: 44 33T 14T 31 38T 43T 37 

Che Marolia733
South Coast- SC

3.200 2.600 2.9003.4003.4003.800Diff:37 
7.3006.800 7.000 8.750 8.3508.700Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.20010.950 10.20012.150 11.90010.40010.600Final:

Place: 31T 27T 45 43T 18 30T 38T

Finley Chin730
South Coast- SC

1.600 3.400 2.3001.9004.0003.200Diff:38T
8.8008.500 6.750 7.700 8.7509.250Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
65.85012.150 11.1009.300 10.85010.75011.700Final:

Place: 28T 27T 37 41* 44T 34T 38T

Sawyer Kreshock904
Xteme Gymnastics- AZ

2.200 2.600 2.8002.4002.7003.300Diff:38T
8.0508.500 8.050 8.300 8.1508.800Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.85010.750 10.85010.700 11.00010.75011.800Final:

Place: 33T 32 38 40 31 43T 40 

Gabriel Cho312
Eric Will- SC

2.000 2.800 2.0002.2002.6003.300Diff:40 
8.2008.300 7.850 8.450 8.7009.150Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
65.45011.500 10.20010.650 11.05010.45011.600Final:
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Men / 10 / 17 yrs.
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 41 35 44 41* 44T 26T 41 

Reinhardt Lotter579
North County- SC

2.200 3.200 2.9003.2002.4003.500Diff:41 
8.3007.750 7.550 6.500 7.5508.800Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.85010.750 11.2009.700 11.0009.95011.250Final:

Place: 42 44 34T 34T 46 21T 42 

Robby Taylor83
Arizona Prestige- AZ

4.000 3.400 3.0002.9002.6003.900Diff:42 
8.3007.600 5.100 8.350 7.2007.750Exec:

__.___-0.300 __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.80010.600 11.30011.250 11.7507.70011.200Final:

Place: 46 39 39 28* 35T 33 43 

Ryan Grusby805
Top Squad- NC

3.200 3.500 3.4003.5002.8003.100Diff:43 
7.5005.800 6.450 7.000 7.7008.850Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.80011.200 10.90010.500 12.0509.2508.900Final:

Place: 36T 46 43 45 40T 45 44 

Tristan Stearns349
Game Time- NC

2.400 3.300 3.1002.9002.2003.200Diff:44 
6.8008.350 4.700 7.600 7.6008.300Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __.___-0.100ND:
60.05010.900 9.90010.200 10.6006.90011.550Final:

Place: 48 43 32 46 47 40 45 

Nate Maretzki806
Top Squad- NC

2.400 2.600 2.7003.3001.7000.000Diff:45 
7.8500.000 6.500 8.100 7.7508.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
51.00010.350 10.55011.400 10.5008.2000.000Final:

Place: 47 47* 46* 47* 22T 28T 46 

Nicholas Amloyan662
SCATS- SC

0.000 3.500 3.2000.0000.0001.900Diff:46 
7.9507.350 0.000 0.000 8.3500.000Exec:

__.___-1.000 __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
31.25011.850 11.1500.000 0.0000.0008.250Final:

Place: 45 45 46* 47* 42T 47* 47 

Matthew Johnson68
Arizona Olympian- AZ

0.000 2.700 0.0000.0002.9003.800Diff:47 
0.0006.550 4.050 0.000 8.1000.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
28.10010.800 0.0000.000 0.0006.95010.350Final:

Place: 26T 47* 46* 43T 48 47* 48 

Kason Hrbek67
Arizona Olympian- AZ

2.400 0.000 0.0000.0000.0003.800Diff:48 
0.0008.050 0.000 0.000 0.0008.450Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
22.7000.000 0.0000.000 10.8500.00011.850Final:
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